
	

	

	

 
ATENCIÓN USUARIOS!!! 

 
CAMBIOS NAS TARIFAS DA PISCINA MUNICIPAL CONCELLO DE 

SANXENXO 

 
TARIFA. 

 
2017 

 
2018 

ENTRADAS LIBRES ADULTO 3.80 € 4 € 
DESCONTO 2.50 € 2.50 € 

SAUNA/ HIDROMASAXE 1.20 € 1 € 
 

BONOS  
ADULTO 10  24.75 € 27 € 
ADULTO 15 29.50 € 33 € 

DESCONTO 10 14.50 € 16 € 
DESCONTO15 18 € 20 € 

 
 

SOCIOS 
 
 

CUOTA ALTA 24 € 10 € 
CUOTA MANTEMENTO 8 € 8 € 

SOCIO INDIVIDUAL 33,50 € 32 € 
SOCIO DESCONTO  23,50 € 23 € 
SOCIO FAMILIAR  42 € 42 € 


